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TMEPEYEHD MEJIULIMHCKOM TEXHUKU ( Ha 1 mucte)

rkoyuaru
362007 PCO - Ananua, 2.

«AnancKkas umnazuay
Baaoukaeka3s, ya. Ocemunckas copka, Nel .

ITpunoxenue Ne 1.

Hanmenopanue
obopynoBaHus U
HHCTPYMEHTOR,
3aBOACKOI Ne

TOJ1 BBIMTYCKa
3aB.Ne

%
(husryeckoro
U3HOCA

Hopm.cpok
JKCILUIyaTall.
(neT)

[Tponnenue

pecypca
OKCILTyaTaluu

Haxoaures Ha
CEpPBUCHOM
obcmyKUBaHUH
Ha cpok a0

Hanwuwue
TEXHUYECKOH
NOKYMEHTALHH

Hanuune
perucTpaLiOHHOTO
y0CTOBEPEHHUS

BriBof 0
TEXHHUYECKOM
COCTOAHHUH

2

3

7

8

10

Becbl snekTponnble
TANITA HD-380

2017
850826

2027

Ne 51/TO
21.12.18z%,

UMEETCSI

VCIIPABEH

H3smepurens
apTepHalbHOTO
TABICHUS

HNAJI-01 «AnbroTop»

2015
90317119275

40

2020

#

UMEETCA

P3H
2015/3206

UCIIPABEH

CBeTHIILHUK
obayyarens 00IIero
Ha3HaYEeHUS
CBB-35 «DJIU]»

2017

10

10

2027

UMEETCA

UCIIPABEH

Pocromep
METAJUTHYECKHUH C
TOABHIKHBIM
HOAIPY>KUHHBIM
(bukcaTopom
Pm-«/Inakomcy

2017
52504

10

10

2027

HUMEETC3A

OCP
2012/13888

UCIIPABEH

XOMoIUIIBHUK
KOMOWHHPOBAHHBIH

1abopaTopHbIif
XJI-340 «ITO3UC»

2015

20

10

2025

UMEETCA

oCP
2012/13773

HCIIPABEH

I'enepanbHbIil AUpeKTOp

N.H. JIVTAHCKAA




